Nom de fichier : 2019 10 - Bonhomme de neige cadeau-13.pes

Taille :

Largeur =124,9 mm

Hauteur = 120,5 mm

Ordre des couleurs:

0N WN =

Nom de base

: [l ROUGE

: [ ]BLANC

: [l ROUGE

: [ ]BLANC

: [ KAKI

: [ ]ROSE SAUMON
: [[] TANGERINE

: Il NORR

9373

Code

1037
1001
1037
1001
1107
1015
1065
1000

“—Nombre de points:

Marque

MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon

Description




